        Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
P3M5S™, P4M5S™, P6M5S™
5-VALVE SOFT SEAT MANIFOLD
5-Valve Gas Style Manifold
The 5-valve manifold features 2 isolation valves, 2 equalizer
valves and 1 vent valve in a single body for isolation and
calibration of differential pressure transmitters.  The RADIAL
PATTERN™ manifold has an innovative angled bonnet

316SS bonnet (SC Material Code)
P3M5S™, P4M5S™, P6M5S™
Model Numbering System
Distributor / Representative:For further information please contact:
8 PPL-CAT-P3(4,6)M5S-001
Parker Orifice
Size
Type Inlet
Size
Inlet
Type
Outlet
Size
Outlet
Type
Material Packing Seat Option Code
P 3=3/16” M5S 8=1/2”
Only
for
NPT
F=
FNPT
8=1/2”
Only
for
NPT
F=
FNPT
SS=ASTM
A182
316/316L
A=Aflas™ D=Delrin™ DI=Dielectric
4=1/4” FL=
Flange
FL=
Flange
SC=ASTM
 A105 CS*
V=Viton™
    (FKM)
P=Peek™ OR=Viton™
O-ring Flange Seal
6=3/8” CS=ASTM
A108 CS*
T=Teflon™
    (PTFE)
Z=Tefzel™
**
EXAMPLE:  P6M5SFLFLSSVD = 3/8” Orifice, Flange Inlet, Flange Outlet, 316SS Body, Viton™ packing, Delrin™ Seats,
                                                      Needle Tip Stem
P 6 M5S FL FL SS V D
*For code applications, A108 CS is unacceptable, A105 CS must be selected for CS valves.
**For block bonnet only.
Note: Standard Bolting Options: 1. CS - carbon steel, Gr.8, zinc plated bolts; SS - stainless steel, 18.8 (304SS) bolts.
                                                       2. All manifolds are supplied with both 1” lg. and 2-1/2” lg. bolts.
                                                       3. Manifolds with dielectric option are supplied with 1-1/4” lg. and 2-1/2” lg. bolts.
BOLT OPTIONS
         BOLT MATERIAL DESIGNATION
Application Description Length CS 304 SS 316 SS
DP Transmitter
Bi-planar Design: Rosemount™ 1151, Honeywell™
900 etc.
1” Blank: Standard for
CS Manifolds
Blank: Standard
for SS Manifolds
-S6
Coplanar Design: Rosemount™ 3051,
3095, 2024 with coplanar flange.
 2-1/2” Blank: Standard for
CS Manifolds
Blank: Standard
for SS Manifolds